
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 KEAGAN LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 188.4 310.0 10

2 DeAnthony Jones Wichita North High School 190.6 275.0 8

3 Chris Wade Shawnee Mission West 192.0 275.0 6

4 Dawson Kindler Gardner Edgerton High School 195.8 275.0 4

5 Evan Snell Wichita East High School 196.8 275.0 2

6 Merrick Blanchard Wichita Northwest High School 192.4 245.0 1

7 Skylar Najar- Young Shawnee Mission North High School 187.2 240.0 0

8 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 188.4 235.0 0

9 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 194.4 235.0 0

10 Trey Ayiki Shawnee Mission West 187.8 230.0 0

11 Diego Esparza Wichita East High School 181.6 225.0 0

12 DJ HOLMAN Washburn Rural 195.4 225.0 0

13 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 197.6 225.0 0

14 S'ron Hill Wichita East High School 191.6 210.0 0

15 Malakai Jones Wichita East High School 194.6 210.0 0

16 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 197.6 210.0 0

17 Diego Gutierrez Wichita Northwest High School 182.4 205.0 0

18 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 195.2 205.0 0

19 Markus Bollinger Shawnee Mission West 191.0 185.0 0

20 Aaron Starlin Derby High School 196.2 185.0 0

21 Will Parsons Shawnee Mission West 196.4 165.0 0

22 Azrael Mangers Wichita East High School 191.8 150.0 0

23 Kortez Washington Shawnee Mission West 190.4 0 0

24 Jaden  Smith Olathe East Hawks 193.0 0 0



Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 KEAGAN LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 188.4 455.0 10

2 Dawson Kindler Gardner Edgerton High School 195.8 445.0 8

3 Kortez Washington Shawnee Mission West 190.4 430.0 6

4 S'ron Hill Wichita East High School 191.6 430.0 4

5 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 194.4 425.0 2

6 Evan Snell Wichita East High School 196.8 385.0 1

7 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 197.6 385.0 0

8 DJ HOLMAN Washburn Rural 195.4 375.0 0

9 Merrick Blanchard Wichita Northwest High School 192.4 370.0 0

10 Trey Ayiki Shawnee Mission West 187.8 365.0 0

11 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 197.6 350.0 0

12 Diego Esparza Wichita East High School 181.6 345.0 0

13 Skylar Najar- Young Shawnee Mission North High School 187.2 340.0 0

14 Aaron Starlin Derby High School 196.2 325.0 0

15 Will Parsons Shawnee Mission West 196.4 325.0 0

16 Diego Gutierrez Wichita Northwest High School 182.4 315.0 0

17 Chris Wade Shawnee Mission West 192.0 315.0 0

18 Malakai Jones Wichita East High School 194.6 315.0 0

19 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 188.4 300.0 0

20 Markus Bollinger Shawnee Mission West 191.0 275.0 0

21 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 195.2 265.0 0

22 Azrael Mangers Wichita East High School 191.8 190.0 0

23 DeAnthony Jones Wichita North High School 190.6 0 0

24 Jaden  Smith Olathe East Hawks 193.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Diego Esparza Wichita East High School 181.6 0 0

2 Diego Gutierrez Wichita Northwest High School 182.4 0 0

3 Skylar Najar- Young Shawnee Mission North High School 187.2 0 0

4 Trey Ayiki Shawnee Mission West 187.8 0 0

5 KEAGAN LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 188.4 0 0

6 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 188.4 0 0

7 Kortez Washington Shawnee Mission West 190.4 0 0

8 DeAnthony Jones Wichita North High School 190.6 0 0

9 Markus Bollinger Shawnee Mission West 191.0 0 0

10 S'ron Hill Wichita East High School 191.6 0 0

11 Azrael Mangers Wichita East High School 191.8 0 0

12 Chris Wade Shawnee Mission West 192.0 0 0

13 Merrick Blanchard Wichita Northwest High School 192.4 0 0

14 Jaden  Smith Olathe East Hawks 193.0 0 0

15 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 194.4 0 0

16 Malakai Jones Wichita East High School 194.6 0 0

17 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 195.2 0 0

18 DJ HOLMAN Washburn Rural 195.4 0 0

19 Dawson Kindler Gardner Edgerton High School 195.8 0 0

20 Aaron Starlin Derby High School 196.2 0 0

21 Will Parsons Shawnee Mission West 196.4 0 0

22 Evan Snell Wichita East High School 196.8 0 0

23 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 197.6 0 0

24 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 197.6 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 KEAGAN LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 188.4 1245.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Dawson Kindler Gardner Edgerton High School 195.8 1220.0 8

3 Mathieu Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 194.4 1160.0 6

4 S'ron Hill Wichita East High School 191.6 1150.0 4

5 Evan Snell Wichita East High School 196.8 1105.0 2

6 Hayden Cocking Wichita East High School 197.6 1045.0 1

7 Merrick Blanchard Wichita Northwest High School 192.4 1040.0 0

8 Tory Pham Wichita East High School 197.6 1000.0 0

9 Chris Wade Shawnee Mission West 192.0 995.0 0

10 Trey Ayiki Shawnee Mission West 187.8 985.0 0

11 DJ HOLMAN Washburn Rural 195.4 985.0 0

12 Skylar Najar- Young Shawnee Mission North High School 187.2 955.0 0

13 Diego Esparza Wichita East High School 181.6 945.0 0

14 Malakai Jones Wichita East High School 194.6 895.0 0

15 Kortez Washington Shawnee Mission West 190.4 885.0 0

16 Diego Gutierrez Wichita Northwest High School 182.4 870.0 0

17 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 188.4 870.0 0

18 Aaron Starlin Derby High School 196.2 870.0 0

19 Will Parsons Shawnee Mission West 196.4 860.0 0

20 Markus Bollinger Shawnee Mission West 191.0 840.0 0

21 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 195.2 795.0 0

22 DeAnthony Jones Wichita North High School 190.6 700.0 0

23 Azrael Mangers Wichita East High School 191.8 690.0 0

24 Jaden  Smith Olathe East Hawks 193.0 0 0


